ODFJELL SE SER. A

ODFJELL SE SER. A

ISIN:  NO0003399909

Overview

2024/09/18 15:17:01
Price

12.56 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: -

1.13% (0.14)

NO0003399909
ODF

Tradegate

EUR

Transport

Stock

1,076 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

12.62 EUR (250)
12.72 EUR (250)
12.70 EUR
12.70 EUR
12.56 EUR
12.42 EUR
12.6226 EUR
1,031

13,013.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector
Date Headline Download
2024/09/11 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/09/11 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/09/09 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/09/05 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/09/05 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0003399909&ID_NOTATION=464522020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=197be8f9e8b3d92a4e8d5bdcad734e06a928227f3762038c1eb96ef1c69c701b&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2668285eadf00f6bd&time=1726763320&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=60776ab54057bf6e7f08ce548b7d88706d34dfc409f6247b69ad380a5294c65e&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=20c899ccccedd1fa9&time=1726763320&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02238d316ca78687dffaa26bee024989446aadd7f672f1df976889efd48aac70&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=299571894adc2b7f7&time=1726763320&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=203791bafdbae820c084423e366106506f8138f0f12195339f73d38a883641b3&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aaad44f4b7c63e709&time=1726763320&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d21b65ca9b1ffe884f9434fb99c491ce00aa24c44b27feea0ccb81b56f3abbb8&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8b6f5b80b8849f59c&time=1726763320&tool=RSC

ODFJELL SE SER. A

Details

2024/09/18 15:17:01

Price
12.56 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

1.13% (0.14)

ISIN NO0003399909
Symbol ODF
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,076 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.62 EUR (250)
Ask (Ask size) 12.72 EUR (250)
Open 12.70 EUR
High 12.70 EUR
Low 12.56 EUR
Close (prev. day) 12.42 EUR
VWAP 12.6226 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,031
Trading volume 13,013.90
Number of trades 4
Last size 170
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta - - -
Volatility - - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume
(mio.)
EUR 0.01

EUR 0.00

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/09/ 15:17 12.56
18
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 15:31 12.50
18
London Stock 2024/06/ 16:13

Exchange 10

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:20
18

First North 2024/09/ 18:00

172.20 NOK 0.00

1214 EUR 0.00

148.80 NOK 0.02

12.00 EUR (354)
12.63 EUR (650)

-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)

Number of

trades

4

10

1

1

2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=464522020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104053032
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024699
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024699
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14997768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71235328

ODFJELL SE SER. A

ERSTE

Group

Stockholm
Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/ 08:11 12.34 EUR 0.00
18

2024/09/ 11:53 12.74 EUR 0.00
18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71235328
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344432358
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14989843

ODFJELL SE SER. A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

£Z ODHELL

Contact Details
ODFJELL

Conrad Mohrsv. 29 5892 Bergen
Telefon: +47 5527 0000

Fax: -

E-mail: mail@odfjell.com
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ERSTE

Group


mailto:mail@odfjell.com
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